LEVEL APARTMENT IN;I-SE(;RI\I:;AL
GF TWO BDR 75
GF ONE BDR 51
FIRST TWO BDR 79
FIRST ONE BDR 51
FIRST TWO BDR 81
SECOND THREE BDR 96
SECOND TWO BDR 81
THIRD TWO BDR 81

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
*VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

AVAILABILTY & PRICES

UNCOVERED
VERANDAS

27

11

22

COVERED
VERANDAS

11

16

17

16

16

PRICE*
€

310,000

200,000

195,000

300,000

400,000

320,000

AVAILABILIT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PARKING

STORAGE



