AVAILABILTY & PRICES

LEVEL	APARTMENT	INTERNAL (SQM)	UNCOVERED VERANDAS	COVERED VERANDAS	PRICE* €	AVAILABILIT	PARKING	STORAGE
GF	TWO BDR	75	27		310,000	Yes	1	1
GF	ONE BDR	51	11	3	200,000	Yes	1	1
FIRST	TWO BDR	79		11	I	Reserved	1	1
FIRST	ONE BDR	51		6	195,000	Yes	1	1
FIRST	TWO BDR	81		16	300,000	Yes	1	1
SECOND	THREE BDR	96	22	17	400,000	Yes	1	1
SECOND	TWO BDR	81		16	320,000	Yes	1	1
THIRD	TWO BDR	81		16	_	Reserved	1	1

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

***VAT IS NOT INCLUDED**